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August 18, 2022 

Mr. Jon Cox 

Dear Mr. Cox: 

Re: August 11, 2022 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your August 11, 2022 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on August 11, 2022. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

•~ny payments, including account depictions, that were made to Frank DeSimone for the following years: 
2019, 2020, 2021, YTD 2022." 

Names, Titles, and Salaries for the Village of Bensenville for the following years: 2019, 2020, 2021, YTD 2022. 

Any communication by a Trustee or the President of the Village of Bensenville with any one that is from: FPA, 
DRA, What used to be known as Renew Apartments. 

Who is the Village liquor Commissioner? Payments made to the Village liquor Commission for the prior 4 
years and YTD 2022." 

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request: 

1) Village of Bensenville Reimbursement Made to Frank DeSimone for !ML Conference Lodging. (1 pg.) 
2) Village of Bensenville Reimbursement Made to Frank DeSimone for DMMC Springfield Dinner. (1 pg.) 
3) Village of Bensenville Annual Salary Report for 2019. (8 pgs.) 
4) Village of Bensenville Annual Salary Report for 2020. (8 pgs.) 
5) Village of Bensenville Annual Salary Report for 2021. (8 pgs.) 
6) Village of Bensenville Annual Salary Report for 2022. (8 pgs.) 
7) Village of Bensenville Village Code Sections 3-3-1. (2 pgs.) 

The Village found no records responsive to your request for "Any communication by a Trustee or the President 
of the Village of Bensenville with any one that is from: FPA, DRA, What used to be known as Renew 
Apartments." 

Williamsen 
E · edom of Information Officer 
Village of Bensenville 



Invoice Data· lv1unis (vlll,.'..; GE r F BHJSEf·J•;ILLE. LJ 

M', File Edit Tools Help 

Invoice 

Comments Document j 115679 

Detail I Invoice I 10052021 
I 

~ ~ Year/per 
n Invoice Audi!_S I 

[£] Type Invoice 

, Additional Info I 
Cash Account i 11000000 

Approvers I ____ J 

notes PO 120212894 

Contract I 

Gross amt 

Disc date 

Disc basis 

Disc percent .ooa 1 

Net amount 

Retainage 

Payment melh ~ Normal 

Check no I 1721621 

Check date I 1011212021 I 

Attachments {1) 

Display comments associated wi lh this invoice. (C) 

J 

I 101016 I I 

675.40 1 

.oo 1 

675.40 1 

.oo 1 !~Details 

ABC AP 

I] 

Desc 

Stab.ls 

Voucher 

Warrant 

Inv date 

Due date 

Work Order {rask 

Dept/Loe 

Vendor 1907 I Remit oi 
Name I FRANK DE SIMONE (E) 

Tr:rms 

Address 

I !ML CONFERENCE LODGING • DESIMONE & PEREZ 

~ Paid 

1118370 

I 21/15 

i 10to612021 

I 11/05/2021 

Separate check 

Indude documentation 

PA applied 

al 



In·. c:10: :: O.:t.: - I·. !uni; [VI LLAGE OF BEhlSENvlLLE, IL) 

f My "'1ie Edit Tools Help 

[ ~ omments : ! 
Detail 

n Invoice Audits 

..J 

Invoice 

Document 

Invoice 

Year/per 

Type 

Cash Account 

PO 

Contract 

I 119789 

I MAR 22 EXPENSES 

1 2022 1 G 
GJ Invoice 

111000000 ~I 10_10_16_~1 1~-~ 
!20220886 

Gross amt 110.00 j 

Oise date 

Disc basis . 00 I 
Disc percent .000 I 

::====-----~ 
Net amount 110.00 I 
Retainage .00 I ,~Details 

Paymentmeth ~ Normal 

Check no j 174301 I 
Check date I 04/12/2022 I 

Attachments (1} 

Display comments associated v,.ith this invoic.e. (C) 

ABC AP 

Desc 

Status 

Voucher 

Warrant 

Inv date 

Due date 

Work Order /Task 

Dept/loc 

Vendor 

Name 

Terms 

I FRANK DE SIMONE (E) 

- -- -
Address ' Remits I 

I DINNER - SPRINGFIELD DMMC 

~ Paid 

I 122673 

122101 

103/01/2022 

t 03/3112022 

I l Separate check 

u Indude dorumentation 

I-= PA appfied 

al 

ol 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenvil le (B9156) 

Dcnartment: 511110 - 511 II 0 
Division: 110-10 - 110-10 

Fund: 030 - 030 
ID Employee 

450 WILLIAMSEN, COREY R. 

Division: 110-20 - 110-20 
Fund: 110 - I IO 

ID Employee 

447 RlBANDO, MARY F. 

900 SUMMERS, EVAN 

Fund: 130 - 130 
ID Employee 

123 FERGUSON, GARY M. 

.Fund: 170-170 
ID Employee 

760 NORRIS, CHAD 

954 SKURSKI. STEPHEN 

10 SUMNER, ANTHONY 

Fund: 190 - 190 
ID Employee 

325 SCHULTZ, DONALD H. 

Division: 110-30 - 110-30 
Fund: 110 - I IO 

ID Employee 

65 1 f'ILISH IO. TIA 

516 GUEST, SHARON M. 

938 JUAREZ. JESSICA D. 

1057 MCMANUS. JULIE 

1033 REYES, NATALIE 

891 VAN ALLEN. NINA L. 

Division: 110-40 - 110-40 
Fund: 110-110 

ID Employee 

33 BARAN, CAROL L. 

1059 CAMPUZANO. YOLANDA 

188 DOOLEY, BRIAN P. 

205 LUSTRO. JOHN J. 

1029 SCHULZ E. DANIEL J. 

1016 VANN, EUGENE 

273 WILSON. JULIANN M. 

272 ZODROW. ERIC S. 

Fund: 340 - 340 
ID Employee 

128 BANKS. KEVIN M. 

Annual Salary 

65,208.00 

Annual Salary 

84,923 .88 

176,800.00 

Annual Salary 

115.566.00 

Annual Salary 

58,977.40 

44,882.25 

84,179.39 

Annual Salary 

69. 153.88 

Annual Salmy 

46,800.00 

80.000.00 

39,764.9 1 

120.000.00 

35.597.33 

41,005.28 

Annual Salary 

54,762.67 

41,341.34 

122,9 17.24 

65.000.00 

135,000.00 

43,633.75 

11 3,437.90 

122,917.24 

Annual Salary 

98,129.21 

Paylocity Corporat ion 
(888) 873-8205 

Page I of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

158 BARBA, JACK J. 

832 CASILLAS, KRISTIAN 

653 CHA, AARON 

1018 DA VIES, ANDERSON 

347 EICKELMANN. DEAN C. 

322 l'UJA, ROBERT E. 

41 HEPPERT. CHRISTOPHER L. 

813 JONES, CHRISTOPHER 

889 KADLEC, ADAM 

560 KOTLEWSKI, STEVEN A. 

187 LA PORTE, RICHARD J. 

700 LABUZ, WALTER 

39 LINKOWSKI. MICHA EL T. 

1063 MADDEN, BRYAN 

819 MATHEW.LIBU 

510 MELONE, JOSEPH 

655 MIRANDOLA, CARMEN C. 

306 NA VARRO. JOSE D. 

148 OLIVA, CHRISTOPHER .1. 

940 PALASIEWICZ, MICHAEL 

122 PT AK, MICHAEL T. 

488 REYNOLDS, BRANDON R. 

209 SANBORN.DOUGLASC. 

902 SCANLAN. PATRICK 

224 STEPHENS. DEXTER A. 

754 VALOIS, ALISON 

Fund; 360 - 360 
ID Employee 

466 HERRERA, SAUL 

362 LARSON, MICHAEL C. 

745 STAFl'ELDT, CHRISTOPHER 

321 SWANSON, BRADLEY 

Di\·ision; J 10-50 • 110-50 
Fund; I JO· I IO 

ID Employee 

467 BERANEK, MICHAEL J. 

771 DACIC, JOY ANA 

279 ENGLISH. VINCENT W. 

229 LA VORA TA, VIRGINIA 

689 PATEL, MEHUL T. 

Fund: 420 - 420 
ID Employee 

175 ACKERMAN, JOSEPH M. 

890 GAERLAN, COLIN 

228 STUEVE, CLAY P. 

236 ZAPF. RICHARD M. 

Fund: 430 - 430 
ID Employee 

69.44 1.70 

83,708.12 

98,129.21 

90,346.13 

98,129.21 

113,437.90 

98,129.21 

90,346.13 

70,027.02 

98,129.21 

98.129.21 

98,129.21 

98,129.2 1 

70,027.02 

83,708.12 

98,129.21 

98,129.21 

98,129.2 1 

113,437.90 

76,645.46 

106,080.89 

98,129.21 

106,080.89 

79,664 .10 

98,129.21 

90,346.13 

Annual Salary 

101 ,073.09 

IOl ,073.09 

101 ,073.09 

116,841.04 

Annual Salary 

58,817.76 

60,000.00 

I 05, 166.58 

61 ,290.23 

124,9 13.25 

Annual Salary 

75,215 .2 1 

52,334.21 

78.975 .97 

75 ,215 .21 

Annual Salary 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888} 873-8205 

Page 2 ors 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at I 0:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9 156) 

947 ACKERLUND. JASON 

296 IZEWSKI, JOHN G. 

537 PALUMBO, FRANK 

742 TRUJILLO, RODRIGO 

Fund: 440 - 440 
ID Employee 

876 PIETRASZEK, ANDRZEJ 

1030 ZAPOTOCZNY, RAFAL 

Fund: 490 • 490 
ID Employee 

615 GREB, GREGORY 

840 PHELAN. BRIAN 

Division: 110-60 - 110-60 
Fund: I IO - 1 IO 

ID Employee 

1032 FAWELL, KELSEY 

757 HAMPTON, MARIA 

931 POZSGA Y. KURTIS 

219 PULASKI, MONIKA 

251 VIGER, SCOTT R. 

Fund: 640 - 640 
ID Employee 

943 CZERWIN, LOUIS 

635 HERff, RONALD 

634 KNIGHT, THOMAS 

715 LAWRENTZ, DEAN 

Division: 110-70- 110-70 
Fund: 720' • 720 

ID Employee 

429 RIVERA, MARIA D. 

165 VANDENBRANDEN. STEVEN 

Fund: 760 - 760 
ID Employee 

697 BUSH, KIMBERLY 

Division: 111-74 - 111-74 
Fund: 100 - 100 

ID Employee 

301 CRUZ, MARIA J. 

509 D'AQUILA. SUSAN 

256 

163 

204 

1015 

845 

FINNER, TODD B. 

GRENDA, ROBERT W. 

JONES, JEFFREY P. 

NAPLES, KIMBERLY 

RILEY. STEPH EN 

55,818.29 

95,790.00 

70,286.37 

59,297.49 

Annual Salary 

68,9 18.47 

52,334.21 

Annual Salary 

73,024.47 

66,939.40 

Annual Salary 

45,000.00 

46,991.19 

71,372.05 

59,050.54 

131 ,035.83 

Annual Salary 

54,636.35 

56,548.63 

62,038.78 

84,698.52 

Annual Salary 

26,480.06 

56,581.41 

Annual Salary 

50,392.75 

Annual Salary 

33,100.08 

66.483.17 

124,182.38 

42,976.96 

11 3,76 1.57 

44,990.40 

56,650.00 

Paylocily Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

P:ige 3 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Vi llage Of Bensenville (89156) 

Division: 510-30 - 510-30 
Fund: 250 - 250 

ID Employee 

96 MLYNEK, KARINA A. 

1014 POWERS, EDILIA 

Division: SI0-50 - 510-50 
Fund: 110-110 

ID Employee 

617 CARACCI, JOSEPH M. 

Fund: 540 - 540 
ID Employee 

244 DE ANDA EDUARDO 

762 GEIB. MAXWELL 

988 GENNETT. JAM ES 

286 GIANNOLA JR. EUGENE J. 

42 JACKSON, JOHN 

895 KRAJEWSKI, ADAM 

6 16 TYSON, JASON 

501 WRONKIEWICZ, THADDEUS 

Fund: 550 - 550 
ID Employee 

186 LARSEN. ROBERT A. 

Fund: 560 - 560 
ID Employee 

766 ATKINS, NA THANIEL T. 

776 BENNETT, TERRY 

Fund: 570 - 570 
ID Employee 

949 JOHNSON, RYAN 

765 KOWALCZYK, CHRISTOPHER 

764 LYNAUGH, JOSEPH 

758 SWAYNE, MARK 

Department: 511120- 511120 
Division: 110-IO- 110-10 

Fund: 010 - 010 
ID Employee 

848 CARMONA, ROSA 

847 DE SIMONE, FRANK 

958 

1044 

932 

964 

960 

FRANZ. ANN 

FREY, MARIE 

LOMAX, McLANE 

PANICOLA, NICHOLAS R. 

PEREZ, ARMANDO 

Annual Salary 

59,050.54 

48,523.80 

Annual Salm)' 

I 52,121.97 

Annual Salary 

81 ,597.00 

87,550.00 

50,595 .41 

75,215 .21 

77,711 .43 

57,558.70 

73,024.47 

70,897.55 

Annual Salary 

77,711.43 

Annual Salary 

69, 101.19 

75,215.21 

Annual Salary 

52.334.21 

63,394.07 

81,340.41 

104,423.20 

Annual Salary 

2,400.00 

6,000.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 4 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9 I 56) 

Fund: 030 • 030 
ID Employee 

959 QUINN, NANCY 

Fund: 050 • 050 
ID Employee 

973 KING. RAYMOND 

934 MARCOTTE, KAREN 

731 RODRIGUEZ. JESSE 

595 ROWE. RONALD 

1002 WASOWICZ MARC 

Fund: 070 • 070 
ID Employee 

729 BELMONTE, WILLIAM 

550 WHYTE. ANYE 

1009 ZAGE. ZACHARY 

Division: 110-20 • 110-20 
Fund: 130 • 130 

ID Employee 

606 DRISCOLL, SHARA 

Division: 110-40 • 110-40 
Fund: I IO • I I 0 

ID Employee 

1026 CUCHETTO, NICHOLAS 

1037 FLYNN. AMBER 

989 LAGA, MEGAN 

818 MATRISCIANO, TEAGAN 

717 MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

48 ORSI, JANIS M. 

1048 RAIMONDE, SAMANTHA 

1038 WHYTE. ALEXANDER 

990 WHYTE, ANYE 

Fund: 340 • 340 
ID Employee 

749 CALIENDO. JENNIFER 

1067 CARRION, ANTHONY 

124 JAMES, THOMAS F. 

17 MARKS. DEXTER 

1061 MARTIN. WILLIAM 

477 Millard, Maria 

838 RATKOVICH, DAVID 

575 Selimovski. Zcniha 

1034 TULLY, EDWARD 

Fund: 341 • 341 
ID Employee 

730 RAMIREZ, ANGEL 

Fund: 360 • 360 

Annual Salary 

3,000.00 

Annual Salary 

300.00 

300.00 

300.00 

420.00 

300.00 

Annual Salary 

480.00 

480.00 

480.00 

Annual Salary 

50,367.29 

Annual Salary 

26,480.06 

26,478.40 

26,480.06 

28.229.08 

29,075.94 

27,272.75 

26,478.40 

26,478.40 

26,480.06 

Annual Salary 

10,444.20 

52,000.00 

61,162.99 

60,867.51 

13 ,925.60 

6,058.00 

57,097.64 

6,058.00 

6.058.00 

Annual Salary 

6,962.80 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 5 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 112/2020 at I 0:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

ID Employee 

993 MITTVICK, ELIZABETH 

Division: 110-50 - 110-50 
Fund: 420 - 420 

ID Employee 

1053 AGUILAR, ANTHONY 

1052 SZAL TIS, JARED 

Fund: 430 - 430 
ID Employee 

867 GIANNOLA, EUGENE 

790 PEREZ.REYES 

Fund: 440 - 440 
ID Employee 

265 CAMPOS, MANUEL 

1040 DUFFY, BRYAN 

Di\'ision: 110-60 - 110-60 
Fund: 640 - 640 

ID Employee 

777 LA YCOAX. LINDSAY 

899 TESSLER, DONALD 

Division : 110-70- 110-70 
Fund: 720' - 720 

ID Employee 

I 008 BURCH, DA YID 

1045 GRAUNKE.JOSH 

I 04 7 PINA, JOSE 

995 VAUPELL. JEREM Y 

ID 

881 

882 

955 

1060 

1073 

916 

948 

952 

732 

978 

920 

1071 

849 

1072 

883 

1039 

1023 

Fund: 760 - 760 
Employee 

BUSH, MARGARET 

BUSH.COLE 

CEASER, HANNAH 

CHAIDEZ. MARCO 

DAL, BRENDON 

DELUNA, ALEXJANDRO 

FEDDERSEN, LUCAS 

FEDDERSEN, CASSIDY 

JABLONSKA; IZABEL LA 

JANOSZ, MICHAEL 

JANOVSKY, MATTHEW 

LULA, JACEK 

MARQUEZ. OSCAR 

MCELROY, MATTH EW 

MONTIEL MARTINEZ, ZITLALI 

NIEMIRSKI. MICHAL 

PEREZ. ANDRES 

Annual Salary 

41,600.00 

Annual Salary 

22,880.00 

22,880.00 

Annual Salary 

27,040.00 

28,080.00 

Annual Salary 

41,005.28 

22,880.00 

Annual Salary 

53,164.76 

50,245.92 

Annual Salary 

17.674.80 

20,800.00 

22,880.00 

17,680.00 

Annual Salary 

19,860 05 

31 ,200.00 

18,205.04 

19,760.00 

19,240.00 

31 ,200.00 

18,205.04 

18.756.7 1 

18,746.00 

18,2 10.40 

18,842.22 

20,800.00 

I 9,857.51 

21,840.00 

18,756.71 

17, 160.00 

19,817.20 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 6 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

1070 SOFINETI. ANN 

1041 STILTNER, BRANDON 

874 TSINTSEV, SASI-IKO 

750 WELDON, AMANDA 

Fund: 790 - 790 
ID Employee 

105 ARNESON-LEE, ALYSSA 

201 GIULIANI, MARY 

1043 LISCOM, NOAH 

972 MARTINEZ. GISSELLE 

1042 MITCHELL. JAlLA 

744 NELSON, JESSE 

979 PEREZ, MARIA 

Division: 111-74-111 -74 
Fund: 100 - 100 

ID Employee 

1024 AMES. JEREMY 

1017 ANDRADE. PAULETTE 

137 ANDRADE, MARIA D. 

571 Arnold, Lila 

769 AVILA, ANTONIA 

992 BRINSKELLE, JULIE 

270 BRITO, EL VIA 

1021 CHMIELINSKI, CHRISTOPHER 

618 CROOK. BECCA 

923 DORADO. PEDRO 

563 Drake, Barbara 

723 DRAKE, NICOLE 

1004 GUIZAR, RAMIRO 

861 HAGER.ROBYN 

985 JACQU EZ, EDUVIGIS 

1010 JARECKI.SYLVIA 

1056 KAPELA, SVETLANA 

692 KEEHN, DANIEL 

820 LAMBERTI , MICHELE 

778 LECLAIRE. MICHAEL 

1019 LOPEZ. JOSE 

564 MALMEN. JULIE A. 

740 MANZIE, DARLA 

1046 MEDINA, BRYAN 

1035 MEYER, JESSICA 

733 NELSON, KYLE 

1068 NIELSEN. LAURAE 

1069 OLSON, KARI 

1064 PACHECO, ANDREA 

969 PLATEK, ALEXANDRA 

986 RIVERA. ERENDlRA 

917 SHEPHERD,BRANDON 

863 STACHURSKI, ALEXANDER 

20,800.00 

17.680.00 

21 ,024.07 

22,880.00 

Annual Salary 

42,848.00 

31,194.04 

17,680.00 

17,674.80 

17,680.00 

22,173.84 

18,205.04 

Annual Salary 

20,800.00 

19,860.05 

23,558.04 

2,862.60 

21.431.67 

3,213.60 

25.252.73 

20,800.00 

3,099.20 

28,825.99 

6, 133.40 

827.58 

2 I ,424.00 

1.674.40 

19,281.60 

19,281.60 

13,260.00 

24,654.85 

1,205.10 

22,956.58 

19,281.60 

3,900.00 

2,627.82 

20.800.00 

21 ,840.00 

21 ,697.10 

3.900.00 

18,720.00 

21 ,840.00 

22,066.72 

21 ,424.00 

22,617.32 

17,674.80 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 7 of8 

User: sguest 

Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

722 STOKLOSA. LAUREN 

836 STREPKA,MICHELLE 

1065 URBAN, KRZYSZTOf-

1066 URI3AN. HELENA ANNA 

806 VEDENIN, ALEXANDER 

1036 VELAZCO. STEPHANIE 

927 WILKENS. ZOE 

1020 YOO, JENNIFER 

3.099.20 

2,204.80 

18.72000 

18,720.00 

520.00 

19.281.60 

19,860.05 

21,424.00 

Paylocity Corporation 

(888) 873-8205 

Page 8 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/2/2020 at 10:45 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

Depa r tment: 511110 (511110) 
Division: 110-10 (110-10) 

Fund: 030 (030) 
ID Employee 

450 WILLIAMSEN, COREY R. 

Division: 110-20 (110-20) 
Fund: 110 (110) 

ID Employee 

447 RIBANDO, MARY F. 

900 SUMMERS. EVAN 

Fu nd: 130 (130) 
ID Employee 

606 DRISCOLL. SHARA 

123 FERGUSON, GARY M. 

Fund: 170 (170) 
ID Employee 

760 NORRIS, CHAD 

954 SKURSKI. STEPHEN 

10 SUMNER. ANTHONY 

Fund: 190 (190) 
ID Employee 

325 SCHULTZ, DONA LD H. 

Division: 110-30 (I I0-30) 
Fund: I 10 (I IO) 

ID Employee 

651 FILISl-110, TIA 

516 GUEST, SHARON M. 

938 JUAR El, JESSICA D. 

1057 MCMANUS, JULI E 

1033 REYES. NATALIE 

891 VAN ALLEN, NINA L 

Division: 110-40 (110-40) 
Fund: I IO (110) 

ID Employee 

33 BARAN, CAROLL. 

1059 CAMPUZANO, YOLANDA 

188 DOOLEY. BRIAN I'. 

205 LUSTRO. JOI IN J. 

Annual Salary 

67,164.24 

Annual Salary 

87.471.60 

185.640.00 

Annual Salary 

51 ,878.31 

119,032.98 

Annual Salary 

61.92627 

46,228.72 

86.704.77 

Annual Salary 

71 ,228.50 

Annual Salary 

48,204 .00 

82,400.00 

41 ,927.90 

126,000.00 

37.575.24 

43,201.15 

Annual Salary 

56,405.55 

43.44 1.85 

130,906.86 

66,950.00 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 1 of8 

User: sgu~'St 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville {B9156) 

1074 PASSIALIS, ROSANN E 

1029 SCHULZE. DANIEL J. 

1016 VANN, EUGENE 

273 WILSON, JULIANN M. 

272 ZODROW, ERIC S. 

Fund: 340 (340) 
ID Employee 

128 BANKS, KEVIN M. 

158 BARBA. JACK J. 

832 CASILLAS. KRISTIAN 

653 CHA. AARON 

1018 DAVIES. ANDERSON 

41 HEPPERT, CHRISTOPHER L 

813 JONES, CHRISTOPHER 

889 KADLEC, ADAM 

560 KOTLEWSKI , STEVEN A. 

187 LA PORTE, RICHARD J. 

700 LABUZ. WALTER 

39 LINKOWSKI, MICHAEL T. 

1063 MADDEN, BRYAN 

819 MATHEW, LIBU 

510 MELONE, JOSEPH 

655 MIRANDOLA. CARM EN C. 

306 NA VARRO, .JOSE D. 

148 OLIVA, CHR ISTOPHER J. 

940 PALASIEWICZ, MICHAEL 

122 PT AK, MICHA EL T. 

488 REYNOLDS. BRANDON R. 

209 SANBORN, DOUGLAS C. 

902 SCANLAN, PATRICK 

224 STEPHENS. DEXTER A. 

1084 SZABELSKI. RYAN 

754 VALOIS, ALISON 

Fund: 341 (341) 
ID Employee 

1061 MARTIN. WILLIAM 

Fund: 360 (360) 
ID Employee 

466 HERRERA , SAUL 

362 LARSON, MICHAEL C. 

745 STAFFELDT. CHRISTOPHER 

39,388.01 

142,425.00 

47,012.63 

115,706.65 

130.906.86 

Annual Salary 

100,091.79 

71 ,524.95 

92, I 53 .05 

I 00,091 .79 

I 00,091. 79 

I 00,091. 79 

100.091.79 

74,135.62 

100,091.79 

100,091.79 

100,091.79 

100,091.79 

74.135.62 

92. 153.05 

I 00,091 . 79 

I 00,091.79 

I 00,091.79 

115.706.65 

81 ,257.39 

112,336.56 

100.091.79 

112,336.56 

85 ,382.28 

100.091.79 

71 ,427.56 

I 00,091. 79 

Annual Salary 

72,000.00 

Annual Salary 

I 03,094.55 

I 03,094.55 

103,094.55 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 2 of8 

User: sguest 

Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



321 

Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville {89156} 

SW ANSON, BRADLEY 

Division: 110-50 (110-50) 
Fund: I JO (110) 

ID Employee 

467 BERANEK,MICHAELJ. 

771 DACIC JOVANA 

229 LAVORAT A. VIRGINIA 

689 PATEL, MEHUL T. 

Fund: 420 (420) 
ID Employee 

175 ACKERMAN. JOSEPH M. 

890 GAERLAN, COLIN 

228 STUEVE, CLAY P. 

236 ZAPF. RICHARD M. 

Fund: 430 (430) 
ID Employee 

947 ACKERLUND, JASON 

296 IZEWSKI. JOHN G. 

537 PALUMBO. FRANK 

742 TRUJILLO. RODRIGO 

Fund: 440 (440) 
ID Employee 

279 ENGLISH. VINCENT W. 

876 PIETRASZEK. ANDRZEJ 

1030 ZAPOTOCZNY, RAFAL 

Fund: 490 (490) 
ID Employee 

615 GREB, GREGORY 

840 PHELAN. BRIAN 

Division: I 10-60 (1 I0-60) 
Fund: 110 (I JO) 

ID Employee 

1032 FA WELL. KELSEY 

757 HAMPTON, MARIA 

931 POZSGA Y, KURTIS 

219 PULASKI, MONIKA 

251 VIGER. SCOTT R. 

Fund: 640 (640) 

I 19,177.86 

Annual Salary 

68.103.58 

61.200.00 

62,822.49 

129.909.78 

Annual Salary 

76.907.55 

53,511.73 

80,752.93 

76,907.55 

Annual Salary 

60,631.68 

99,142.65 

73,992.60 

62,414.57 

Annual Salary 

108,321.58 

72,492.74 

55,292.95 

Annual Salary 

74,667.52 

70.469.14 

Annual Salary 

46,350.00 

49,421.36 

73,513.21 

60.379.18 

134,966.90 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 3 of8 

User: sgu~sl 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



ID 

943 

635 

715 

Annual Salary Report 
Vil lage Of Bensenville (B9156) 

Employee 

CZERWIN, LOUIS 

1-lERFr-, RONALD 

LAWRENTZ, DEAN 

Division: 110-70 (110-70) 
Fund: 720 (720") 

ID Employee 

429 RIVERA, MARIA D. 

165 VANDEN13RANDEN, STEVEN 
G. 

Fund: 760 (760) 
ID Employee 

697 BUSH, KIMB ERLY 

Division: 111-74 (111-74) 
Fund: 100 (100) 

ID Employee 

301 CRUZ. MARIA J. 

509 D'AQUILA, SUSAN 

256 FINNER, TODD B. 

1085 FLYNN, SEAN 

1015 NAPLES. KIMBERLY 

845 RILEY, STEPHEN 

Division: SI0-30 (SI0-30) 
fund: 250 (250) 

ID Employee 

96 MLYNEK, KARINA A. 

1014 POWERS, EDILIA 

Dh•ision: 510-50 (510-50) 
Fund: 110 (110) 

ID Employee 

617 CA RACCI, JOSEPH M. 

Fund: 540 (540) 
ID Employee 

244 DE ANDA, EDUA RDO 

988 GENNETT, JAMES 

286 GIANNOLA JR. EUGENE J. 

42 JACKSON, JOHN 

895 KRAJEWSKI. ADAM 

Annual Salary 

56,275.44 

56,548.63 

87,239.48 

Annual Salary 

27.274.46 

58,278.85 

Annual Salary 

51,904.53 

Annual Salary 

35,086.08 

68 477.67 

105,000.00 

115,000.00 

46,340.11 

59,482.50 

Annual Salary 

60,379.18 

51,074.77 

Annual Salary 

156,685.63 

Annual Salary 

79.459.94 

53,511.73 

76.907.55 

79.459.94 

62,379.72 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 4 of8 

US<!r: sguest 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

1078 SMITH, VINCE 

616 T YSON. JASON 

501 WRONKIEWICZ, THADDEUS 
J 

Fund: 550 (550) 
ID Employee 

186 LARSEN, ROBERT A. 

Fund: 560 (560) 
ID Employee 

776 BENNETT, TERRY 

Fund: 570 (570) 
ID Employee 

949 JOHNSON, RY AN 

765 KOWALCZYK. CHRISTOPH ER 

764 LYNAUGH, JOSEPH 

758 SWAYNE, MARK 

Department: 511120 (511120) 
Dh•ision; 110-IO (I 10-10) 

Fund: 010 (010) 
ID Employee 

848 CARMONA. ROSA 

847 DE SIMONE, FRANK 

958 FRANZ.ANN 

1044 FREY, MARIE 

932 LOMAX. McLANE 

964 PANICOLA, NICHOLAS R. 

960 PEREZ, ARMANDO 

Fund: 030 (030) 
ID Employee 

959 QUINN, NANCY 

Fund: 050 (050) 
ID Employee 

973 KING. RAYMOND 

934 MARCOlTE. KAREN 

731 RODRIG UEZ, JESSE 

595 RO\VE. RONALD 

1002 WASOWICZ, MARC 

Fund: 070 (070) 

99,000.00 

76,907.55 

74,667.52 

Annual Salary 

79,459.94 

Annual Salary 

76,907.55 

Annual Salary 

55,292.95 

66,600.01 

83,373.92 

106,511 .66 

Annual Salary 

2,400.00 

6.000.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2,400.00 

2.400.00 

Annual Salary 

3,000.00 

Annual Salary 

300.00 

300.00 

300.00 

420.00 

300.00 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 5 of 8 

User: sgucst 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

ID Employee 

729 BELMONTE, WILLIAM 

1087 STOL TMAN, JAMES 

1009 ZAGE, ZACHARY 

Division: 110-40 ( I I0-40) 
Fund: I IO (I IO) 

ID Employee 

1037 FLYNN, AMBER 

717 MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

1079 POP, DIANA 

1038 WHYTE, ALEXANDER 

990 WI-IYTE.ANYE 

Fund: 340 (340) 
ID Employee 

749 CALIENDO, JENNIFER 

1088 CASTRO-BOTELLO, MARIA 

124 JAM ES. THOMAS F. 

17 MARKS, DEXTER 

477 Millard, Maria 

838 RA TKOVICJ-1, DAVID 

575 Sclimovski, Zeniha 

Fund: 341 (341) 
ID Employee 

730 RAMIREZ, ANGEL 

Fund: 360 (360) 
ID Employee 

993 MITrVICK. ELIZABETH 

Division: I 10-50 (110-50) 
Fund: 420 (420) 

ID Employee 

1089 THORPE, THOMAS 

Fund: 430 ( 430) 
ID Employee 

728 MONTEMAYOR, JAVIER 

Fund: 440 (440) 
ID Employee 

265 CAMPOS, MANUEL 

Annual Salary 

480.00 

480.00 

480.00 

Annual Salary 

27,272.75 

29,948.22 

27,268.80 

27,272.75 

27,274.46 

Annual Salary 

10,756.20 

6,240.00 

62,997.88 

62,693.54 

6,240.00 

58,8 10.57 

6,240.00 

Annual Salary 

7, I 70.80 

Annual Salary 

42.848.00 

Annual Salary 

24,960.00 

Annual Salary 

28,080.00 

Annual Salary 

41.927.90 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 6 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

Division: 110-60 ( 110-60) 
Fund: 640 (640) 

ID Employee 

899 TESSLER. DONALD 

Division: 1 I0-70 (I I0-70) 
Fund: 720 (720') 

ID Employee 

1008 BURCH, DA YID 

1080 MITCHELL, KYLE 

Fund: 760 (760) 
ID Employee 

881 BUSH, MARGARET 

882 BUSH, COLE 

955 CEASER, HANNA I-I 

1073 DAL, BRENDON 

948 FEDDERSEN.LUCAS 

952 FEDDERSEN, CASSIDY 

604 KOZY, ANNETTE 

1072 MCELROY, MATTHEW 

1039 NIEMIRSKI, MICHAL 

1023 PEREZ. ANDRES 

1041 STILTNER. BRANDON 

Fund: 790 (790) 
ID Employee 

105 ARNESON-LEE, ALYSSA L. 

972 MARTINEZ, GISSELLE 

744 NELSON, JESSE 

979 PEREZ, MARIA 

Division: It 1-74 (ll 1-74) 
Fund: I 00 (IOO) 

ID Employee 

1024 AM ES. JEREMY 

137 ANDRADE, MARIA D. 

571 Arnold. Lila 

270 BRITO, EL VIA 

1021 CHMIELINSKI, CHRISTOPHER 

618 CROOK. BECCA 

563 Drake. Barbara 

346 FUENTES, CARLOS 

Annual Salary 

51 ,753.30 

Annual Salary 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

Annual Salary 

22,880.00 

32,136.00 

20.800.00 

20,800.00 

19,240.00 

20,800.00 

21 ,424.00 

21.840.00 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

19,240.00 

Annual Salary 

44,133.44 

20.800.00 

22,839.06 

20,800.00 

Annual Salary 

21 ,424.00 

24,264.78 

2,891.20 

26,010.31 

21,424.00 

3,192.80 

6.318.00 

22,880.00 

Payloci1y Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 7 of8 

User: sguest 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



1010 

778 

1086 

1035 

733 

1068 

969 

917 

1076 

722 

836 

1065 

1066 

1003 

1081 

1082 

1036 

925 

1020 

Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Ben senville (89156) 

JARE Kl, SYLVIA 

LECLAIRE. MICHAEL 

MEDI 'A. MARCO 

MEYER, JESSICA 

NELSON, KYLE 

NIELSE • LAURAE 

PLATEK. ALEXA ORA 

SHEPHERD. BRANDON 

STAW Kl. NICOLE 

STOKLO A. LAURE 

STREPKA. MICHELL . 

URBAN, KRZYSZTOF 

URBAN, HELENA A A 

VA DYKE. ANDREW 

VAZQU Z. DAVID 

VAZQUEZ. ABRAHAM 

VELAZCO, STEPHA IE 

WRZE !ONA, MADELINE 

YOO, JENNIFER 

Division: 5!0-50 (510-50) 
Fund: 570 (570) 

ID Employee 

1083 LUBB - . MICHAEL 

Report Totals 

20,800.00 

22,956.58 

21,840.00 

22,932.00 

22.348.01 

3.900.00 

22,728.72 

23 ,295 .84 

988.00 

3.192 .80 

2,204 .80 

20,800.00 

20.800.00 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

20,800.00 

20.800.00 

20,800.00 

22,066.72 

Annual Salary 

20,800.00 

I0,122,979.97 

Paylocily Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 8 of8 

'ser: sgu 
Run on 12/30/2020 at 8:52 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

Department: 511110 (5111 IO) 
l)ivision: 110-10 (110-IO) 

Fund: 030 (030) 
ID Employee 

450 WILLIAMSEN. COREY R. 

Division: 110-20 (I l0-20) 
Fund: I 10 (I JO) 

ID Employee 

447 RIBANDO, MARY F. 

900 SUMMERS, EVAN 

Fund: 130 (130) 
ID Employee 

105 ARNESON-L EE, ALYSSA L. 

123 FERGUSON. GARY M. 

1115 LEYVA. MARISOL 

Fund: 170 (170) 
10 Employee 

760 NORRIS, CHAD 

954 SKURSKI, STEPHEN 

10 SUMNER, ANTHONY 

Fund : 190 (190) 
ID Employee 

325 SCHULTZ. DONALD H. 

Division: I 10-30 ( 110-30) 
Fund: 110 (110) 

ID Employee 

516 GUEST, SHARON M. 

651 HURDER, TIA 

938 JUAREZ, JESSICA D. 

1057 MCMANUS. JULIE 

1118 MIRANDA, MARGARITA 

1033 REYES, NATALIE 

891 YAN ALLEN, NINA L. 

Division: l l0-40 (110-40) 
Fund: 110 (110) 

ID [ mployee 

1109 

33 

ALLER, KEITH 

BARAN, CAROLL. 

Annual Salary 

68,507.52 

Annual Salary 

89,221.03 

190,000.00 

Annual Salary 

46,366.59 

121 ,413.64 

87,000.00 

Annual Salary 

63,164.80 

47,153.29 

88.438.87 

Annual Salary 

72,653.07 

Annual Salary 

84,048.00 

50,614.20 

44,281.17 

132,300.00 

51 ,000.00 

39.719.32 

46.430.25 

Annual Salary 

65.000.00 

57,533 .66 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page I of8 

User: sgucst 
Run on 1/5/2022 at 10:00 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville {89156) 

1059 CAMPUZANO.YOLANDA 

188 DOOLEY. BRIAN P. 

205 LUSTRO. JOHN .I. 

1074 PASSIALIS. ROSANNE 

1029 SCHULZE, DANIEL J. 

273 WILSON, JULIANN M. 

272 ZODROW, ERIC S. 

Fund: 340 (340) 
ID Employee 

128 BANKS. KEVIN M. 

158 BARBA, JACK J. 

196 CAS!LDO. DAISY G. 

832 CASILLAS, KRISTIAN 

653 CHA. AARON 

1091 CONTRERAS, CLAUDIA 

1018 DA VIES, ANDERSON 

41 HEPPERT. CHRISTOPHER L. 

813 JONES, CHRISTOPHER 

889 KADLEC, ADAM 

1119 KNEIFEL. DA YID 

560 KOTLEWSK!, STEVEN A. 

187 LA PORTE. RICHARD J. 

700 LABUZ, WALTER 

472 LAVINE. CHRISTOPHER R. 

8 19 MATHEW,LIBU 

510 MELONE. JOSEPH 

655 MIRANDOLA, CARMEN C. 

306 NA VARRO, JOSE D. 

148 OLIVA, CHRISTOPHER J. 

1117 ORTIZ, JUAN M . 

940 PALASIEWICZ, MICHAEL 

122 PTAK, MICHAEL T. 

488 REYNOLDS, BRANDON R. 

209 SANBORN, DOUGLAS C. 

902 SCANLAN. PATRICK 

224 STEPHENS, DEXTER A. 

1084 SZABELSKI , RYAN 

754 VALOIS, ALISON 

Fund: 341 (341) 
ID Employee 

1061 MARTIN, WILLIAM 

45,581. 15 

133,525.00 

68,289.00 

4 1,676. 11 

145,273.50 

11 8,020.79 

133,525.00 

Annual Salary 

102,093.63 

72,955.45 

87,089.93 

102,093.63 

102,093.63 

72,856.1 1 

102,093.63 

102,093.63 

102,093.63 

79,741.94 

72,856. 11 

102,093 .63 

102,093 .63 

102,093.63 

72,856.11 

102,093.63 

102,093.63 

102,093.63 

102.093.63 

118,020.79 

79.741.94 

87,089.93 

118,020.79 

102,093.63 

118,020.79 

93,996.1 1 

102,093.63 

72,856.11 

102,093.63 

Annual Salary 

73,440.00 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 2 of8 

User: sguest 

Run on 1/5/2022 at 10;00 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

Funtl: 360 (360) 
ID Employee 

466 HERRERA. SAUL 

362 LARSON. MICHAEL C. 

321 SWANSON. BRADLEY 

Dh·ision: I I0-50 ( II 0-50) 
Funtl: I 10 (110) 

ID Employee 

467 BERA EK, MICHAEL J. 

77! DACJ . JOVANA 

229 LAVORATA, VIRGINIA 

1113 MACZKO, JEFFREY 

Funtl: 420 (420) 
ID Employee 

175 ACKERMA , JOSEPH M. 

580 ARTMAN, A THO Y 

890 GAERLAN, COLIN 

1092 MOZURAITIS, MARIU 

1112 SCALO E. VI 1CE r 
1089 THORPE. THOMAS 

236 ZAPF, RICHARD M. 

Funtl: 430 (430) 
ID Employee 

11 !O GRE N. JAY 

537 PALUMBO, FRA K 

742 TRUJILLO. RODRIGO 

Fund: 4-10 (-140) 
ID Employee 

279 ENGLI II, VINCENT W. 

876 PIETRASZEK. ANDRZEJ 

1030 ZAPOTOCZNY. RAFAL 

Fund: 490 (490) 
ID Employee 

615 GREB.GREGORY 

840 PHELAN, BRIAN 

Divi ion: 110-60 (110-60) 
Fund: 1 IO (110) 

ID Employee 

1032 FAWELL. KELSEY 

Annual Salary 

!05.156.44 

105,156.44 

121,561.41 

Annual Salnry 

69,806.17 

62,424.00 

64.078 .94 

115.000.00 

Annual Salary 

82,771.8" 

54 ,849.52 

56,675 .28 

SU0l.39 

56.675.28 

51,201.39 

78,830.24 

Annual Salnry 

5 I ,201.40 

78,020.31 

65,798.99 

Annual Salary 

I ! 0,488 01 

76,534.2 1 

58,501.05 

Annual Salary 

78.830.24 

74,305 .06 

Annual Salary 

47.277.00 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 87 3-8205 

PagcJ or8 

Us.!T: sgu.:st 
Run on 1/5/2022 at 10:00 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville {B9156) 

757 HAMPTON, MARIA 

931 POZSGA Y, KURTIS 

219 PULASKI. MONIKA 

251 VIGER, SCOTT R. 

Fund: 640 (640) 
ID Employee 

943 CZERWIN, LOUIS 

1105 GONZALEZ. JOSEPH 

635 HERFF. RONALD 

Division: 110-70 (110-70) 
Fund: 720 (720') 

ID Employee 

429 RIVERA, MARIA D. 

165 VANDENBRANDEN. STEVEN 
G. 

Fund: 760 (760) 
1D Employee 

697 BUSH. KIMBERLY 

Division: 111-74 ( 111-74) 
Fund: 100 ( I 00) 

1D Employee 

301 CRUZ, MARIA J. 

509 D'AQU!LA, SUSAN 

256 FINN ER, TODD B. 

1085 FLYNN. SEAN 

1015 NAPLES, KIMB ERLY 

845 RILEY, STEPH EN 

Division: 5 I0-30 (510-30) 
l'und: 250 (250) 

ID Employee 

96 MLYNEK, KARINA A. 

1014 POWERS, EDILIA 

Division: 510-50 (510-50) 
Fund: I 10 (I 10) 

ID Employee 

617 CARACCI, JOSEPH M. 

Fund: 540 (540) 
ID Employee 

52,062.37 

74,983 .47 

61 ,888.66 

137,666.24 

Annual Salary 

62,400.00 

52,000.00 

57,679.60 

Annual Salary 

28.365.44 

59,444.43 

Annual Salary 

52,942.62 

Annual Salary 

36,840.38 

69,847.22 

I 07, I 00.00 

117,300.00 

47.266.91 

61 ,564.39 

Annual Salary 

61 ,888.66 

55,344.66 

Annual Salary 

159,819.34 

Annual Salary 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 4 ors 

User: sguest 
Run on 1/5/2022 at 10:00 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

988 GENNETI', JAMES 

42 JACK ON, JOHN 

&95 KRAJE\ Kl. ADAM 

1093 LEHMAN. THOMAS C. 

1108 MILLER. ALAN 

1078 SMITH. VI CE 

6 I 6 TYSO, , JASO 

501 WRONKI EWICZ. THADDEUS 
J. 

Fund: 560 (560) 
ID Employee 

776 BENNETT. TERRY 

Fund: 570 (570) 
ID Employee 

766 ATKIN . NATHANIEL T. 

765 KO~ ALCZYK. CHRI TOPI-IER 

764 LYNAUGH, JOSEPH 

758 SWA YN ·. MARK 

1102 TYK. ROWA 

Dcparlm nl: 51 I 120 (5 11120) 
Di\'iSinn : II 0-10 ( II 0-10) 

Fund: 010 (010) 
ID Employee 

848 CARMO A, ROSA 

847 DE SIMONE, FRANK 

958 FRANZ. ANN 

1044 FREY. MARIE 

932 LOMAX, McLA E 

964 PANICOLA. NICHOLAS R. 

960 PEREZ. ARMANDO 

Fund: 030 (0J0J 
JD Employee 

959 QUINN. NA CY 

Fund: 050 (050) 
ID Employee 

1097 CHAMBERS. ROBERT 

973 Kl G.RAYMO D 

934 MARCOTTE, KAREN 

595 ROWE. RONALD 

1002 W ASO\ ICZ. MARC 

56,675.28 

81,446.44 

66,013.40 

51,201.39 

51.201.39 

120,000.00 

82,771.85 

78,830.24 

Annual Salary 

78,830.24 

Annual Salary 

72,230.87 

70.312.97 

85,041.40 

108,641 .89 

53.027.15 

Annual Salary 

2.400.00 

38.000.00 

10.000.00 

2.400.00 

10.000.00 

2,400.00 

10.000.00 

Annual Salary 

12.000.00 

Annual Salary 

300.00 

300.00 

300.00 

420.00 

300.00 

Paylocily orporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 5 of8 

s...--r: sgu,-;,1 
Run on 1/5/2022 at 10:00 AM 



ID 

729 

1087 

1009 

Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156} 

Fund: 070 (070) 
Employee 

BELMONTE, WILLIAM 

STOL TMAN, JAMES 

ZAGE. ZACHARY 

Division: 110-40 (110-40) 
Fund: 110 (I IO) 

ID Employee 

717 MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

1038 WHYTE, ALEXANDER 

990 WHYTE.ANYE 

Fund: 340 (340) 
ID Employee 

749 CALIENDO, JENNIFER 

1088 CASTRO-BOTELLO, MARIA 

124 JAMES, THOMAS F. 

17 MARKS, DEXTER 

477 Millard, Maria 

824 ORAHA, DOUGLAS 

838 RATKOVICH, DAVID 

Fund:341 (341) 
ID Employee 

730 RAMIREZ, ANGEL 

Fund: 360 (360) 
ID Employee 

993 MITTVICK, ELIZABETH 

Division: 110-50 (110-50) 
Fund: 420 (420) 

ID Employee 

1053 AGUILAR, ANTHONY 

Fund: 440 ( 440) 
ID Employee 

265 CAMPOS. MANUEL 

1040 DUFFY, BRYAN 

Division: 110-60 (110-60) 
Fund: 640 (640) 

ID Employee 

Annual Salary 

480.00 

480.00 

480.00 

Annual Salary 

30,547.18 

27,818.21 

27,819.95 

Annual Salary 

10,756.20 

6,240.00 

62,997.88 

63,947.41 

12,729.60 

6,240.00 

59.986.78 

Annual Salary 

21 ,512.40 

Annual Salary 

43,704.96 

Annual Salary 

26,000.00 

Annual Salary 

42,976.09 

29, 120.00 

Annual Salary 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 6 of8 

Us.:r: sgucst 
Run on 1/5/2022 at 10:00 AM 



899 

Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

TESSLER, DONALD 

Division: 110-70 ( 110-70) 
Fund: 720 (720') 

ID Employee 

1008 BURCH, DA YID 

1080 MITCHELL, KYLE 

1094 MITCHELL. RYAN 

Fund: 760 (760) 
ID Employee 

881 BUSH. MARGARET 

882 BUSl-l,COLE 

955 CEASER, HANNAH 

1073 DAL. BRENDON 

948 FEDDERSEN. LUCAS 

952 FEDDERSEN. CASSIDY 

604 KOZY, ANNETTE 

1072 MCELROY, MATTHEW 

1039 NIEMIRSKI, MICHAL 

1023 PEREZ, ANDRES 

1041 STILTNER, BRANDON 

Fund: 790 (790) 
ID Employee 

11 06 FLORES. ANGELINA 

1120 JOHNSON, DELILAH 

I 107 MEDINA, DUDIVAN 

1114 MILLARD, ADAM 

1099 ORLIK, DYLAN 

Division: II 1-74 (I I 1-74) 
1-·und: 100 (100) 

ID Employee 

1101 ALVARADO, NAOMI 

137 ANDRADE. MARIA D. 

571 Arnold, Lila 

270 BRITO, EL VIA 

1075 CHIAMPAS, GRACIE 

618 CROOK. BECCA 

570 D'AQUILA, ANGELA S. 

563 Drake, 13arbara 

346 FUENTES. CARLOS 

1090 HUFFMAN, LEILA 

52,788.37 

Annual Salary 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

22.880.00 

Annual Salary 

23,337.60 

32,778.72 

23,337.60 

22,880.00 

22,880.00 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

22,880.00 

23,337.60 

22,880.00 

Annual Salary 

22,880.00 

24,960.00 

22,880.00 

22,880.00 

22,880.00 

Annual Salary 

22,880.00 

27.560.00 

2,948.40 

26,790.62 

1,144.00 

3,257.80 

1,733.68 

12,890.80 

24,960.00 

5,720.00 

Paytocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 7 of8 

User: sguest 

Run on 1/S/2022 at 10:00 AM 



Annual Salary Report 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

JOJO JARECKI. SYLVIA 

778 LECLAIRE. MICHAEL 

1121 MANIERI, STEVEN 

1086 MEDINA. MARCO 

1035 MEYER, JESSICA 

733 NELSON, KYLE 

744 NELSON, JESSE 

1068 NIELSEN, LAURAE 

969 PLATEK.ALEXANDRA 

1100 REYES. ESTHER 

1116 SCIORTINO, PETER J. 

917 SHEPHERD.BRANDON 

863 STACHURSKI, ALEXANDER 

1076 STAWSKI, NICOLE 

722 STOKLOSA, LAUREN 

836 STREPKA, MICHELLE 

1065 URBAN,KRZYSZTOF 

1066 URBAN, HELENA ANNA 

108 1 VAZQUEZ, DAVID 

1082 VAZQUEZ. ABRAHAM 

927 WILKENS, ZOE 

1103 WILLIAMS. DYLAN 

925 WRZECIONA. MADELINE 

1020 YOO, JENNIFER 

Report Totals 

23,337.60 

23,4 15.71 

26,000.00 

23.337.60 

23,390.64 

23,348.0 1 

23,337.60 

7,956.00 

5,834.40 

22,880.00 

22,880.00 

23,76 1.76 

22,880.00 

5,834.40 

6,5 15.60 

8,8 19.20 

22,880.00 

24,960.00 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

35,360.00 

23,337.60 

23,337.60 

I 0,80 1,856.04 

Paylocity Corporation 
(888) 873-8205 

Page 8 of 8 
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Run on 1/5/20 22 at 10:00 AM 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

Last. First MI 

ABDUR- RAFIA, JAMEEL 

ACKERMAN, JOSEPH M 

AGUILAR, ANTHONY 

ALLER, KEITH 

ALVARADO, NAOMI 

ANDRADE, MARIA D 

APONTE, KASSANDRA 

ARNESON- LEE, ALYSSA L 

Arnold, Lila 

ARQUETTE, NICHOLAS 

ARTMAN , ANTHONY 

ATKINS, NATHANIEL T 

BANKS, KEVIN M 

BARAN, CAROLL 

BARBA, JACK J 

BDZOCH , DANNY 

BELMONTE, WILLIAM 

BENNETT, TERRY 

BERANEK, MICHAEL J 

BRITO, ELVIA 

BROOKS, TYRONE 

BRUCE, DHARMA 

BURCH , DAVID 

BUSH, COLE 

BUSH, KIMBERLY 

BUSH, MARGARET 

CALIENDO, JENNIFER 

CAMPOS, MANUEL 

CAMPUZANO, YOLANDA 

CARACCI , JOSEPH M 

CARDENAS, I THZIA 

CARMONA, ROSA 

CASILDO, DAISY G 

CASILLAS, KRISTIAN 

CEASER, HANNAH 

Paylocity Corporat ion 

From : 01/07 /2022 Through: 08/05 / 2022 

Annual sal ary - current Job Title - Current 

52,865 . 45 CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR 

86, 275 . 75 Crew Leader 

34 , 320 . 00 SEASONAL 

67 , 600.00 RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

25,480.00 FRONT DESK CUSTOMER SERVICE 

28,600 . 00 EDGE - CLEANING STAFF 

3 , 900 . 00 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

50 , 632 . 25 HR / - THEATER 

3 , 006 . 90 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

60 , 000 . 00 PLANNER 

56 , 632 .13 TECHNI CIAN I 

79 , 021. 57 TECHNICIAN II 

108,311.13 DETECTIVE 

59, 834 . 98 ADMIN . AIDE TO PUBLI C SAF . DIR 

75 , 873 . 70 CODE ENFORCEMENT 

29 , 120 . 00 BUILDING OPERATOR 

480 . 00 BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSION 

81 ,392. 22 TECHNI CIAN II 

72,07 4. 87 ENGINEERING TECH II 

28 , 600 . 00 EDGE CLEANING 

52, 865.45 TECHNICIAN I 

26, 000 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- EDGE 

27 ,040 . 00 GROUNDS CREW 

33,446 . 40 ASSISTANT POOL MANAGER 

55 , 060 . 20 Aquat i cs Dept Manager 

25 , 459.20 LIFEGUARD/SWIM INSTRUCTOR 

11,186. 45 PART- TIME POLICE OFFI CER 

44 , 372.81 CUSTODIAN 

48,410 . 05 RECORDS CLERK 

166,212 .1 8 DIRECTOR OF PUBLI C WORKS 

24 , 960. 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

2 ,400.00 TRUSTEE 

96,81 5 . 99 POLICE OFFICER 

108 , 311 . 13 DETECTIVE 

25 ,459. 20 LI FEGUARD/SWIM INSTRUCTOR 

Page 1 of 7 
Run Date: 8/11/2022 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

CHA, AARON 

CHAMBERS , ROBERT 

CONTRERAS, CLAUDIA 

CROOK, BECCA 

CRUZ, MARIA J 

CULBERSON , HUNTER 

CZERWIN, LOUIS 

DACIC, JOVANA 

DAL, BRENDON 

D' AQUILA, SUSAN 

DAVIES , ANDERSON 

DE SI MONE, FRANK 

DOOLEY , BRIAN P 

Drake, Barbara 

DUFFY, BRYAN 

ENGLISH, VINCENT W 

FAWELL, KELSEY 

FEDDERSEN, CASSIDY 

FEDDERSEN , LUCAS 

FERGUSON, GARY M 

FINNER, TODD B 

FLORES, ANGELINA 

FLYNN, SEAN 

E'RANZ, ANN 

FREY, MARIE 

FUENTES, CARLOS 

GAERLAN, COLIN 

GENNETT, JAMES 

GOLUCH, PATRI CIA 

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH 

GREB, GREGORY 

GREEN , JAY 

GUEST, SHARON M 

HAMPTON, MARIA 

HEPPERT, CHRISTOPHER L 

HERFF, RONALD 

HERRERA, SAUL 

Paylocity Corporation 

From: 01/07/2022 Through: 08/05/2022 

105 , 156.44 POLICE OFFICER 

300. 00 CDC COMMISSION 

77 ,886 . 89 POLICE OFFICER 

3 , 900 . 00 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

38,313 . 95 EDGE - CLEANING SUPERVISOR 

31,200.00 SEASONAL 

71,000 . 00 BUILDING OFFICIAL 

64 , 920 . 88 MANAGEMENT ANALYST 

24,960.00 LI FEGUARD 

72,641 . 07 FIGURE SKATE DIRECTOR 

105, 156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

38,000 . 00 VILLAGE PRESIDENT 

138 , 866 . 08 DEPUTY CHIEF 

13 , 280 . 80 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

37 , 440.00 SEASONAL 

113,802 . 68 FLEET & FACILITIES SUPERVISOR 

49,640 . 96 ASSOCIATE PLANNER 

25, 459 . 20 LIFEGUARD 

24 , 960 . 00 LIFEGUARD 

123,842.04 DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES 

111,384 . 00 SUPERINTENDENT OF ICE ARENAS 

25 , 480.00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

121,992 . 04 Director of Recreation 

10, 000.00 TRUSTEE 

2, 400 . 00 TRUSTEE 

28 , 600 . 00 EDGE - CLEANING 

62 , 285 .68 TECHNICIAN l 

56,675 . 28 TECHNI CIAN I 

75,041 . 80 POLICE OFFICER 

54 , 080 . 00 CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR 

81 , 392.22 TECHNICIAN II 

51,201.40 TECHNICIAN I 

89, 091 . 01 ASSISTANT TO THE FINANCE DIRECTOR 

58 , 684 . 14 PERMIT CLERK I 

105 ,156 . 44 POLICE OFFICER 

80,000 . 00 DEPUTY DIRECTOR CED 

109,341 . 07 SERGEANT 

Page 2 of 7 
Run Date : 8/11/2022 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

HUFFMAN, LEILA 

HURDER, TIA 

HURTADO, ARIANA 

JACKSON, JOHN 

JAMES, THOMAS F 

JARECKI , SYLVIA 

JOHNSON, DELILAH 

JONES, CHRISTOPHER 

JUAREZ, JESSICA D 

KADLEC, ADAM 

KING, RAYMOND 

KNEIFEL, DAVID V 

KOCH, ZACHARY 

KOTLEWSKI , STEVEN A 

KOWALCZYK, CHRISTOPHER 

KOZY, ANNETTE 

KRAJEWSKI , ADAM 

LA PORTE, RICHARD J 

LABUZ , WALTER 

LARSON, MICHAEL C 

LAVINE , CHRISTOPHER R 

LAVORATA, VIRGINIA 

LECLAIRE, MICHAEL 

LEE CARACCI, JORDAN 

LEHMAN, THOMAS C 

LEYVA, MARISOL 

LIVINGSTON, AVERY 

LOMAX, McLANE 

LUCHT, LISA 

LUSTRO, JOHN J 

LYNAUGH, JOSEPH 

MACZKO, JEFFREY 

MANIERI , STEVEN 

MARCOTTE, KAREN 

MARKS, DEXTER 

MARTIN, WILLIAM 

MATHE\•/, LIBU 

Payl ocity Cor poration 

From: 01/07/2022 Through: 08/05/2022 

6, 240 . 00 Skate Instructor 

50, 614.20 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

24,960 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

84 , 093 . 45 TECHNICIAN II 

65,517 . 70 POLICE OFFICER 

26,000 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

24 , 960 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

105 , 156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

47,062 . 63 CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK 

85 , 369 . 01 POLICE OFFICER 

300 . 00 CDC MEMBER 

77 , 886 . 89 POLICE OFFICER 

31 , 200 . 00 SEASONAL 

105 , 156.44 POLICE OFFICER 

74,776 . 09 TECHNICIAN I 

25 , 459 . 20 AQUA FITNESS INSTRUCTOR/LIFEGUARD SUPERVISOR 

70,295 . 17 TECHNI CIAN II 

105,156 . 44 POLICE OFFICER 

105 , 156. 44 POLI CE OFFICER 

108,311.13 DETECTIVE 

77 , 886 . 89 Police Officer 

66,641 . 97 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

29, 120. 00 ZAMBONI DRIVER 

31 , 200 . 00 INTERN 

54,750 . 54 TECHNICIAN I 

88 , 740 . 00 Human Resources Manager 

31 , 200.00 SEASONAL 

10,000.00 TRUSTEE 

87 , 000 . 00 PRETREATMENT COORDINATOR 

71,020.56 PROPERTY/EVIDENCE TECH 

87,592 . 56 WASTEWATER CREW LEADER 

119 , 600 . 08 VI LLAGE ENGINEER 

26 , 000 . 00 BUILDING OPERATOR 

300 . 00 CDC MEMBER 

66, 505 . 20 PART TIME POLICE OFFICER 

76,377 . 62 Digital Forensics Analyst 

105, 156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

Page 3 of 7 

Run Date : 8/11 / 2022 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

MCELROY, MATTHEW 

MCMANUS, JULIE 

MEDINA, DUDIVAN 

MEDINA, MARCO 

MELONE, JOSEPH 

MEYER, JESSICA 

MILLARD, ADAM 

Millard, Maria 

MILLER, ALAN 

MIRANDA, MARGARITA 

MIRANDOLA, CARMEN C 

MITCHELL, KYLE 

MITCHELL, RYAN 

MITTVICK, ELIZABETH 

MLYNEK, KARINA A 

MONTEMAYOR, JAVIER 

MORONEY, LIAM 

MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

MOZURAITIS, MARIUS 

MUNOZ, NATHANIEL 

NAPLES , KIMBERLY 

NAVARRO, JOSE D 

NELSON, JESSE 

NELSON, KYLE 

NIELSEN, LAURAE 

NIEMIRSKI, MICHAL 

NORRIS, CHAD 

OLIVA, CHRISTOPHER J 

ORAHA, DOUGLAS 

ORLIK, DYLAN 

ORTIZ , JUAN M 

PALASIEWICZ , MICHAEL 

PALUMBO, FRANK 

PANICOLA, NICHOLAS R 

PANOS, JOANNIS 

PASSIALIS, ROSANNE 

PEREZ , ARMANDO 

Paylocity Corporation 

From : 01/07/2022 Through: 08/05/2022 

25 ,459. 20 LIFEGUARD 

138 , 914.96 

25 ,480 . 00 

27,040 . 00 

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

Building Operator 

DETECTIVE 108,311. 13 

26, 000 . 00 

24,960. 00 

13, 111.49 

54,750 . 54 

51,000 . 00 

CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

Crossing Guard 

TECHNICIAN I 

ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 

105 , 156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

27,040. 00 GROUNDS CREW 

26,000 .00 GROUNDSCRE\-J 

45 ,890.21 INVESTIGATIVE AIDE 

63, 900 . 04 ACCOUNT CLERK II 

37 , 440 . 00 SEASONAL 

24 , 960 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

52 , 000. 00 COMMUNITY SERVICE OFE'ICER 

54 , 750 . 54 TECHNICIAN I 

85,369 . 01 POLICE OFFICER 

52,212 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE MANAGER 

105 , 156.44 POLI CE OFFICER 

29, 120. 00 Building Operator 

29,120.00 BUILDING OPERATOR 

9 , 360 . 00 FIGURE SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

25, 459. 20 LI FEGUARD 

67,000 . 00 MULTI- MEDIA SPECIALIST 

121 , 561 . 41 POLI CE SERGEANT 

6 ,427 . 20 CROSSING GUARD 

22, 880 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

85,369 . 01 Police Officer 

96, 815 . 99 POLICE OFFICER 

86 ,275 . 75 TECHNICIAN II 

2,400 . 00 TRUSTEE 

45 , 000 . 00 FACILITY OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR 

44 ,372 .81 RECORDS CLERK 

10,000. 00 TRUSTEE 

Page 4 of i 
Run Date : 8/11/2022 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

PEREZ, REYES 

PEREZ-GARCI A, MIGUEL 

PHELAN, BRIAN 

PIETRASZEK, ANDRZEJ 

PLATEK, ALEXANDRA 

POWERS, EDILIA 

POZSGAY, KURTIS 

PTAK, MICHAEL T 

PULASKI, MONIKA 

QUINN, NANCY 

RAMIREZ, ANGEL 

RATKOVICH, DAVID 

REYES, ESTHER 

REYES, NATALIE 

REYNOLDS, BRANDON R 

RIBANDO, MARY F 

RILEY, STEPHEN 

RIVERA, MARIA D 

RODRIGUEZ, UBALDO 

ROMAS JR, STEPHAN 

ROWE, RONALD 

SANBORN, DOUGLAS C 

SCALONE, VINCENT 

SCANLAN, PATRICK 

SCHULTZ, DONALD H 

SCHULZE, DANIEL J 

SCIORTINO, PETER J 

SHEPHERD, BRANDON 

SKURSKI , STEPHEN 

SMITH, VINCE 

STACHURSKI, ALEXANDER 

STAWSKI, NICOLE 

STEPHENS, DEXTER A 

STILTNER, BRANDON 

STOKLOSA, LAUREN 

STOLTMAN , JAMES 

STREICH, ERIC 

Paylocity Corporation 

From: 01/07/2022 Through : 08/05/2022 

37,4 40.00 SEASONAL 

27 ,560.00 GROUNDSCREW 

79,021.57 TECHNICIAN II 

81,392 . 22 TECHNICIAN II 

6,500.00 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

58 ,684.14 UTILITY BILLING CLERK 

120 , 000 .00 CED DIRECTOR 

121, 561 . 41 SERGEANT 

63 , 900 . 04 SECRETARY II 

12,000 .00 VILLAGE CLERK 

22,588.02 COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER 

62,386.26 POLICE OFFICER 

27,040.00 CLEANING 

44,372 . 81 CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK 

105 , 156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

92 ,789.92 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 

64,026.97 FACILI TY OPERATIONS MANAGER 

29,499 .99 SHIFT SUPERVISOR 

60 ,402 . 33 TECHNICIAN I 

24,960 . 00 GROUNDSCREW 

420 . 00 COMMUNITY DEV COMMITTEE 

121,561.41 SERGEANT 

56, 67 5.28 TECHNICIAN I 

105,156 . 44 POLICE OFFICER 

75,559.22 Emergency Management 

153,989.85 POLICE CHIEF 

26,000 . 00 Building Operator 

27 , 040 .00 ZAMBONI/BUILDING OPERATOR 

49,039.47 COMMUNITY LIAISON 

124, 799 . 88 OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDENDENT 

24,960 . 00 CLEANING 

6,500.00 SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

105,156 . 44 POLICE OFFICER 

24 ,960 . 00 LIFEGUARD 

9 ,360.00 SKATING INSTRUCTOR 

480.00 BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSION 

31 , 200 .00 SEASONAL 

Page 5 of 7 
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VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

STREPKA, MICHELLE 

SUMMERS, EVAN 

SUMNER, ANTHONY 

SWANSON, BRADLEY 

SWAYNE, MARK 

SZABELSKI, RYAN 

SZALTIS, JARED 

TARNACKI , THOMAS 

TESSLER, DONALD 

THOMASY, NICOLE: 

THORPE, THOMAS 

TRUJILLO, RODRIGO 

TYK, RO\•IAN 

TYSON, JASON 

UBHI , MANTEJ 

URBAN, HELENA ANNA 

URBAN, KRZYSZTOF 

VALOIS, ALISON 

VAN ALLEN, NI NA L 

VANDENBRANDEN, STEVEN G 

VAZQUE:Z , ABRAHAM 

VAZQUEZ, DAVID 

VIGER, SCOTT R 

WASOWICZ , MARC 

WASSMANN, AUGUST 

WHYTE:, ALEXANDE:R 

WILKENS, ZOE 

WILLIAMSEN, COREY R 

WILSON, BEVERLY 

WILSON, J ULIANN M 

WRONKIEWICZ, THADDEUS J 

WRONKIEWICZ , VICTORIA 

WRZE:CIONA, MADELINE 

YOO, JENNIFER 

ZAGE, ZACHARY 

ZAGER, BASIL 

ZAPF, RICHARD M 

Paylocity Corporation 

From: 01/07/2022 Through: 08/05/2022 

9, 360 . 00 SKATING INSTRUCTOR 

197,600 .00 VILLAGE MANAGER 

92 , 860.95 Multimedia Communications Administrator 

125 , 208 . 26 DETECTIVE SERGEANT 

111 , 901.03 WASTEWATER SUPERVISOR 

77 ,886 . 89 POLICE OFFICER 

34,320 . 00 SEASONAL 

75 , 041 . 80 POLICE OFFICER 

56 , 458.20 CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR 

24 , 960 . 00 LIFEGUARD 

54,750 . 54 TECHNICIAN I 

72,436 . 76 TECHNICIAN I 

56 , 632 . 13 TE:CHNICIAN I 

86,275.75 Crew Leader 

24 , 960 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE- THEATRE 

28 , 600 . 00 CLEANING 

24,960.00 CLEANING 

105,156. 44 POLICE OFFICER 

49,395.66 UTILITY BILLING ASSISTANT 

61 , 822 . 09 RECREATION/EDUCATION COORD. 

28 , 080 . 00 BUILDING OPERATOR 

28,080 . 00 BUILDING OPERATOR 

141,796.35 DIR. OF COMMUNITY DEV. 

300. 00 CDC MEMBER 

31,200 . 00 SEASONAL 

28, 930 . 85 POLICE: ASSISTANT 

26,000.00 FRONT DESK 

72 , 447 . 82 Deputy Village Clerk 

51,000.00 ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 

121,561.41 POLICE SERGEANT 

81,392 . 22 TECHNICIAN II 

35,360 . 00 SEASONAL-clerical 

26, 000 . 00 CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

25,480.00 CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

4 80 . 00 BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSION 

52 ,865.45 TECHNICIAN I 

78,830 . 24 TECHNICIAN II 

Page 6 of 7 

Run Date: 8/11/2022 



VOB Payroll YTD UPDATED 
Village Of Bensenville 

ZAPOTOCZNY, RAFAL 

ZODROW, ERIC S 

Payloci ty Corporation 

From: 01/07/2022 Th rough : 08/05/2022 

62 , 285 . 68 TECHNICIAN I 

138 , 866 .08 DEPUTY CHIEF 

Page 7 of 7 
Run Date : 8/11/2022 
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